GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49-911-817718-0         www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49-911-817718-243     service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Spare Parts
•Where modern, high performance measuring and test instruments
are utilized, the availability of replacement parts is an important
criterion. And that’s why we offer replacement part delivery services in
order to supply you with original replacement parts worldwide.
2011
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49-911-817718-0         www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49-911-817718-243     service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
A list of the most important replacement parts is included in the appendix to this catalog as a
fax order. Additional replacement parts are available upon request.
• Replacement Parts Service
Where modern, high performance measuring and test instruments
are utilized, the availability of replacement parts is an important
criterion.
Replacement parts hotline (advice and orders): +49-911-817718-285/250
Replacement Parts and Rental Instruments
• Rental Instruments and Used Instruments
Short-Term Rentals – Fixed Term Rentals – Fixed Price Rentals – Swap Service – Used
Instruments
Without fail, measuring instruments inevitably break down at the most inconvenient moment,
and the time required for a repair is always too long. Or all of your test instruments are
currently in use and a new order is received, which of course also has to be completed.
We’re able to provide you with inexpensive rental instruments for all of these cases.
Please inform us of your individual requirements! +49-911-817718-354
• Service Shop
We’ve integrated a service shop into our service center in Nuremberg Langwasser.
It provides you with the opportunity of carefully scrutinizing most of our measuring
and test instruments before buying one.
Beyond this, we offer a broad spectrum of accessories and replacement parts
which you can buy directly on-site. In addition to traditional sales channels, it’s also
possible to order some of our products from the online shop.
And of course you can bring your measuring and test instruments to our repair shop
and calibration lab as well. Upon request, we’ll take care of your travel
arrangements, accommodation and meals. Take advantage of this opportunity to
visit our service shop.
• Terms and Conditions of Delivery and Sale
• Our guarantee period for new instruments begins on the date of purchase by the end customer.
• Of course you can send your instruments directly to our service center (for repair, as well as for any of our other
services).
• Order processing and billing for services and repairs of course can also be arranged for directly between the end
customer and our service center.
• Terms of payment: 10 days 2% discount or 30 days net
• Terms of delivery: ex works plus shipping and packaging, freight prepaid for orders with a value of at least €250
• Replacement parts service: minimum order value of €20 net
• Service guarantee: six months for work executed by ourselves, and for replacement parts
• Costs for preparing an estimate (€25 flat-rate fee) are credited against the invoice in the event of a repair order.
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49‐911‐817718‐0
Fax: 0911‐817718‐243 Thomas‐Mann‐Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D‐90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement Parts, Multimeters
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
METRAhit, 12S...30M GH 18 protective rubber holster GTZ 3212 000 R 0001 40,00 [     ]
Hard case for 1 Metrahit Z 113 A 42,00 [     ]
Hard case for 2 Metrahits Z 113 B 62,00 [     ]
All METRAhit models KS17‐2 measurement cable set 3‐620‐034‐02 30,00 [     ]
KY94 hook clips (1 pair) GTY 3610 094 P 01 30,00 [     ]
KY95‐1 alligator clips (1 pair) GTZ 3215 000 R 0002 27,00 [     ]
KY96 push‐on lugs (1 pair) GTY 3610 096 P 01 26,00 [     ]
METRAhit, 12S ... 16S LCD 3‐575‐334‐01 23,11 [     ]
LCD retainer 3‐326‐576‐01 5,37 [     ]
METRAhit, 18S ... 26S LCD 3‐575‐348‐01 27,32 [     ]
LCD retainer 3‐326‐576‐01 5,37 [     ]
METRAhit, 28S ... 29S LCD 3‐575‐370‐01 18,22 [     ]
LCD retainer 3‐326‐576‐01 5,37 [     ]
METRAhit, 30M LCD 3‐575‐393‐01 34,01 [     ]
LCD retainer 3‐326‐576‐01 5,37 [     ]
METRAhit, series 12S ... 18S Fuse, FF1.6/700 3‐578‐136‐01 3,90 [     ]
Fuse, FF16/600 3‐578‐176‐01 4,20 [     ]
METRAhit, series 22S ... 26S, 30M Fuse, FF1.6/1000 3‐578‐222‐01 4,20 [     ]
Fuse, FF16/1000 3‐578‐221‐01 5,90 [     ]
METRAhit, series 28S / 29S Fuse, FF1.6/1000 3‐578‐222‐01 4,20 [     ]
through 2004   Fuse, FF16/1000 3‐578‐221‐01 5,90 [     ]
as of 2005   Fuse, FF10/1000 3‐578‐264‐01 5,90 [     ]
METRAhit, Pro, Tech, X‐Tra Fuse, FF10/1000 3‐578‐264‐01 5,90 [     ]
                 Outdoor, XR series
METRAhit, T‐COM Fuse, FF1.6/700 3‐578‐136‐01 3,90 [     ]
METRAhit, 1A Fuse, FF 0.63A/700 3‐578‐255‐01 3,30 [     ]
Fuse, FF 6.3A/500 3‐578‐258‐01 3,30 [     ]
METRAhit, 2A Fuse, FF1.6/700 3‐578‐136‐01 3,90 [     ]
Fuse, FF16/500 3‐578‐215‐01 3,90 [     ]
METRAport 40S Fuse, T16/500 3‐578‐249‐01 3,30 [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging. Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Replacement Parts
for Multimeters
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Replacement Fuses, Multimeters
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
METRAhit, series 12S....18S Fuse, FF1.6/700 (6.3 x 32) 3-578-136-01 3,90 [     ]
Fuse, FF16/600 (10 x 38) 3-578-176-01 4,20 [     ]
METRAhit, series 22S....29S, 30M Fuse, FF1.6/1000 (6.3 x 32) 3-578-222-01 4,20 [     ]
Fuse, FF16/1000 (10 x 38) 3-578-221-01 5,90 [     ]
METRAhit, series 28S / 29S Fuse, FF1.6/1000 (6.3 x 32) 3-578-222-01 4,20 [     ]
   as of August 2005 Fuse, FF10/1000 (10 x 38) 3-578-264-01 5,90 [     ]
METRAmax 12 / 14 Fuse, FF1.6/700 (6.3 x 32) 3-578-136-01 3,90 [     ]
Fuse, FF16/700 (6.3 x 32) 3-578-215-01 3,90 [     ]
METRAport 30 / 31 / 32 Fuse, FF2/250 (5 x 20) 3-578-047-01 1,14 [     ]
METRAport 32S Fuse, FF1/380 (5 x 20) 3-578-254-01 10,79 [     ]
Fuse, T16/500 (6.3 x 32) 3-578-249-01 0,54 [     ]
METRAport 33 Fuse, FF2/250 (5 x 20) 3-578-047-01 1,10 [     ]
Fuse, T10/250 (5 x 20) 3-578-181-01 0,41 [     ]
METRAport 3E Fuse, FF1.6/250 (5 x 20) 3-578-135-01 1,14 [     ]
M2005 / M2006 / M2007 / M2008 Sicherung FF3,15/500 (6,3x32) 3-578-285-01 6,12 [     ]
M2035 / M2036 / M2037
METRAhit, ONE Fuse, FF1.6/700 (6.3 x 32) 3-578-136-01 3,90 [     ]
Fuse, FF16/600 (10 x 38) 3-578-176-01 4,20 [ ]
Replacement Fuses Test Instruments
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
GEOHM C Fuse, F0.1/250 3-578-235-01 0,57 [     ]
M 5010 Fuse, F1/250 3-578-164-01 0,38 [     ]
METRISO 1000D / 1000A Fuse, FF0.315/1000 3-578-185-01 10,70 [     ]
METRISO 500D Fuse, FF0.315/500 3-578-179-01 2,25 [     ]
METRISO 500VW Fuse, FF1.6/700 3-578-136-01 3,90 [     ]
METRISO C Fuse, FF0.315/1000 3-578-222-02 6,36 [     ]
PROFITEST 0100S und 0100S II Fuse, SA3.15/500 3-578-189-01 6,12 [ ]
PROFITEST 204 Fuse, T16/1000 3-578-205-01 17,39 [     ]
PROFITEST C Fuse, F1/250 3-578-164-01 0,38 [     ]
PROFITEST MASTER Fuse SA3,15/700 3-578-285-01 6,12 [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Replacement Fuses for
Multimeters and Testers
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Recording Paper for SE Recorders
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
SE 110 / SE 112 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1956 970 E 00 85,00 [     ]
SE 111 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1956 970 E 75 85,00 [     ]
SE 120 / 124 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1955 970 E 00 166,95 [     ]
SE 130 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1955 970 E 00 166,95 [     ]
SE 340 Chart rolls, TP (pack of 6) GRZ 1956 520 E 00 215,25 [     ]
SE 420 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1955 970 E 00 166,95 [     ]
SE 430 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1956 140 E 00 166,95 [     ]
Fan-fold paper, NP, (pack of 10) GRZ 1956 160 E 00 111,30 [     ]
SE 434 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1957 430 E 0001 161,70 [     ]
Fan-fold paper, NP, (pack of 10) GRZ 1957 431 E 0001 111,30 [     ]
SE 460 .... SE 465 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1955 970 E 00 166,95 [     ]
Fan-fold paper, NP, (pack of 8) GRZ 1955 980 E 00 166,95 [     ]
Chart rolls, TP (pack of 10) GRZ 1956 090 E 00 239,50 [     ]
SE 780 Chart rolls, NP (pack of 10) GRZ 1956 710 E 00 185,85 [     ]
Pads, NP, (pack of 10) GRZ 1956 890 E 00 239,50 [     ]
Fiber Nibs SE Recorders
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
SE 110 / 111 / 112 / 120 / 124 Fiber marker, red (pack of 6) GRZ 1955 360 E 74 17,00 [     ]
SE 200 / 300 / 420 / 430 / 790 Fiber marker, blue (pack of 6) GRZ 1955 360 E 75 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, green (pack of 6) GRZ 1955 360 E 76 17,00 [     ]
SE 130 / SE 460 Fiber marker, red (pack of 6) GRZ 1956 070 E 74 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, blue (pack of 6) GRZ 1956 070 E 75 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, green (pack of 6) GRZ 1956 070 E 76 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, black (pack of 6) GRZ 1956 070 E 77 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, brown (pack of 6) GRZ 1956 070 E 78 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, violet (pack of 6) GRZ 1956 070 E 79 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, multicolor (pack of 6 GRZ 1956 070 E 8001 17,00 [     ]
Fiber marker, multicolor (6er Pack)GRZ 1956 070 E 8001 102,00 [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Replacement Parts
for Recorders
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Recording Paper for Servo-Recorders / Digital Recorders
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
SR 120 / SR 340 Chart rolls, 120 mm, GTB 9100 001 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 rolls with 30 m ea.
Chart rolls, 120 mm, 12 divisions, GTB 9100 004 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 rolls with 30 m ea.
Fan-fold paper, 120 mm, GTB 9100 011 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 stacks of 16 m ea.
SR 220 / SR 3xx / SR 4xx Chart rolls, 250 mm, GTB 9100 002 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 rolls with 30 m ea.
Fan-fold paper, 250 mm, GTB 9100 012 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 stacks of 16 m ea.
Fiber Nibs Servo-Recorders / Digital Recorders
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
SR 120 / SR 220 Fiber marker, blue, K1, GTB 9200 001 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
Fiber marker, red, K2, GTB 9200 002 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
SR 720 Fiber marker, red, K1, GTB 9200 001 E 0002 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
SR 3xx / SR 4xx / DR 6xx / DR 7xx Fiber marker, blue, K1, GTB 9200 011 E 0001 55,00 [     ]1 pack = 5 pieces
Fiber marker, red, K2, GTB 9200 012 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
Fiber marker, black, K3, GTB 9200 013 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
Fiber marker, green, K4, GTB 9200 014 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
Fiber marker, violet, K5, GTB 9200 015 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
Fiber marker, brown, K6, GTB 9200 016 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
Fiber marker, turquoise, GTB 9200 017 E 0001 55,00 [     ]
1 pack = 5 pieces
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Replacement Parts
for Recorders
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / city Signature / date:
Consumable Materials, LINAX Recorders
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
LINAX 4000 L Recorder pen, red A 406 A 19,00 [     ]
Recorder pen, green A 406 B 19,00 [     ]
Recorder pen, blue A 406 C 19,00 [     ]
Recorder pen, violet A 406 D 19,00 [     ]
Plotter pen, violet A 406 E 19,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 A 9,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 B 13,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 C     13,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 D 13,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 E 13,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 F 19,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 G 22,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 H 22,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 J 22,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 K 22,00 [     ]
Fan-fold A 401 L 9,00 [     ]
Fan-fold A 401 M 13,00 [     ]
Fan-fold A 401 N 13,00 [     ]
Fan-fold A 401 P 13,00 [     ]
Fan-fold A 401 Q 13,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 X 19,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 Y 25,00 [     ]
Roll A 401 Z 19,00 [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging. Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Replacement Parts
for Recorders
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement PaSECUTEST (all models) and PSI module
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
All SECUTEST models Housing cover, complete 2-127-183-02 36,05 [     ]
   Housing cover 2-127-224-02 23,01 [     ]
   Compartment cover 3-127-524-01 3,57 [     ]
   Hinge pin, left 3-311-471-05 2,58 [     ]
   Hinge pin, right 3-311-471-06 2,58 [     ]
    Hinge 3-326-606-01 3,54 [     ]
   Hinge spring 3-352-385-01 0,58 [     ]
   Lock for top 3-163-087-03 3,14 [     ]
Handle, complete 2-153-021-03 21,65 [     ]
   Snap-in disc 3-413-055-02 2,26 [     ]
   Knob, green 3-535-159-03 0,58 [     ]
   Spring for snap mechanism 3-352-384-01 1,53 [     ]
   Oval-head screw, M3x6 3-712-003-15 0,11 [     ]
Rubber foot 3-154-017-01 0,66 [     ]
Contact module, 2-fold 3-534-020-01 1,61 [     ]
Contact module, 3-fold 3-534-021-01 2,11 [     ]
Power cable 3-620-113-03 17,37 [     ]
Bottom lock 3-163-087-04 0,58 [     ]
Metalized key 3-535-162-01 2,26 [     ]
Black key 3-535-161-01 0,58 [     ]
SECUTEST, accessories Cable probe, 1.5 m coil cable 3-620-248-01 81,00 [     ]
Cable probe, 2.0 m straight cable ( 3-620-370-01 78,00 [     ]
Cable probe, 5.0 m straight cable ( 2-620-056-01 101,00 [     ]
EL1 adapter Z 723 A 225,00 [     ]
Alligator clip, 4 mm 3-610-113-03 11,73 [     ]
Alligator clip, 2 mm 3-610-118-01 3,47 [     ]
Quick clamp terminal 3-610-112-01 7,60 [     ]
Cable, black, 600 mm, 2 mm 3-620-176-01 5,74 [     ]
SECUTEST, PSI printer Battery holder 3-326-605-01 4,94 [     ]
Battery compartment lid 3-127-530-01 3,20 [     ]
Paper cutter 3-127-531-02 5,59 [     ]
Paper holder 3-127-532-02 5,52 [     ]
Roller 3-411-254-01 4,11 [     ]
Consumable materials Recording charts, individual rolls 3-375-364-01 5,20 [     ]
Recording charts, pack of 10 GTZ 3229 000 R 0001 52,00 [     ]
Ribbon cartridges, single 3-193-093-01 15,60 [     ]
Ribbon cartridges, pack of 10 GTZ 3210 000 R 0001 156,00 [     ]
Additional order __________________________ __________________ _____ [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
for Secutest
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
for Seculife ST
Please send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Fax: +49‐911‐817718‐243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Phone: +49‐911‐817718 0 D‐90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement Parts, SECULIFE ST   /   SECULIFE ST HV international
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
Replacement Parts Housing cover, complete 2‐127‐183‐02 36,05 [     ]
   Housing cover 2‐127‐224‐02 23,01 [     ]
   Compartment cover 3‐127‐524‐01 3,57 [     ]
   Hinge pin, left 3‐311‐471‐05 2,58 [     ]
   Hinge pin, right 3‐311‐471‐06 2,58 [     ]
     Hinge 3‐326‐606‐01 3,54 [     ]
   Hinge spring 3‐352‐385‐01 0,58 [     ]
   Lock for top 3‐163‐087‐03 3,14 [     ]
Bottom lock 3‐163‐087‐04 0,58 [     ]
Sheet metal screw 3‐716‐031‐15 0,58 [     ]
[     ]
Handle, complete 2‐153‐021‐03 21,65 [     ]
   Snap‐in disc 3‐413‐055‐02 2,26 [     ]
   Knob, green 3‐535‐159‐03 0,58 [     ]
   Spring for snap mechanism 3‐352‐384‐01 1,53 [     ]
   Oval‐head screw 3‐712‐003‐15 0,58 [     ]
Cable uptake, processed 3‐326‐694‐05 12,64 [     ]
Cable uptake, printed 3‐326‐694‐06 17,41 [     ]
Connector cable 3‐620‐113‐03 17,37 [     ]
Accessories B11 adapter set 3‐193‐232‐01 99,00 [     ]
9 pole bus cable RS 232 3-620-094-01 13,41 [     ]
EL1 adapter Z 723 A 225,00 [     ]
Cable probe, 1.5 m coil cord 3-620-248-01 81,00 [     ]
Cable probe, 2.0 m straight cable 3‐620‐370‐01 78,00 [     ]
Cable probe, 5.0 m straight cable 2-620-056-01 101,00 [     ]
Alligator clip, 2 mm 3‐610‐118‐01 3,47 [     ]
Alligator clip, 4 mm 3‐610‐113‐03 11,73 [     ]
Cable, black, 600 mm, 2 mm 3‐620‐176‐01 5,74 [     ]
Quick clamp terminal 3‐610‐112‐01 7,60 [     ]
Carrying strap with shoulder pad 3‐153‐073‐01 10,57 [     ]
SECULIFE DF Accu: 12,5 V/1,4 Ah NiCd only an authorized workshop may be exchanged the accus
SECULIFE OX Accu: 7,2 V/1,4 Ah NiCd only an authorized workshop may be exchanged the accus
Additional order __________________________ _________________ _____ [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging. Prices valid through 31 December 2011
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement PaPROFITEST 0100S / 0100S II and PSI module
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
PROFITEST, 0100S / 0100S II Battery holder for 6 AA batteries 2-326-064-02 10,79 [     ]
Battery compartment lid 2-127-164-01 7,06 [     ]
Fuse, SA 3.15 / 500 G 3-578-189-01 6,12 [     ]
Bayonet holder for fuse 3-578-161-01 3,79 [     ]
Housing
   Top, small 3-127-521-01 14,91 [     ]
   Top, large 2-127-170-03 20,84 [     ]
   Bottom, small 3-117-181-01 3,57 [     ]
   Bottom, large 2-117-160-03 20,97 [     ]
Snap mechanism for head 2-415-149-01 13,38 [     ]
Holder, left (small) 3-326-601-03 4,76 [     ]
Holder, right (large) 3-326-600-03 4,42 [     ]
PROFITEST, accessories Plug insert, Pro-A3 Z501O 122,00 [     ]
Plug insert, Pro-Schuko 3-624-529-01 81,00 [     ]
Alligator clip 3-610-113-03 11,73 [     ]
Carrying strap with shoulder pad 3-153-073-01 10,57 [     ]
F2000 carrying pouch Z 700 D 140,00 [     ]
PROFITEST PSI Battery holder for 4 AA batteries 3-326-605-01 4,94 [     ]
Battery compartment lid 3-127-510-01 5,01 [     ]
Housing top, printed
   PSI - BC 3-127-572-03 20,38 [     ]
   PSI - E 3-127-572-01 20,38 [     ]
   PSI - T 2-127-171-02 20,38 [     ]
   PSI - TE 3-127-572-02 20,38 [     ]
Housing bottom 3-117-182-01 14,25 [     ]
Lock, green 3-163-092-01 0,58 [     ]
Paper cutter 3-127-523-01 0,92 [     ]
Paper holder 3-127-511-01 5,80 [     ]
Roller 3-411-254-01 4,11 [     ]
Consumable materials Recording charts, individual rolls 3-375-364-01 5,30 [     ]
Recording charts, pack of 10 GTZ 3229 000 R 0001 53,00 [     ]
Ribbon cartridges, single 3-193-093-01 15,60 [     ]
Ribbon cartridges, pack of 10 GTZ 3210 000 R 0001 156,00 [     ]
Additional order __________________________ __________________ _____ [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
for  Profitest
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement Parts, PROFITEST MASTER
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
ALL MODELS Battery holder for  8 Mignonzellen 3-326-810-01 11,11 [     ]
Battery compartment lid 3-127-682-01 21,67 [     ]
Fuse SA 3,15 / 500 G 3-578-285-01 6,12 [     ]
Bayonet holder for fuse 9329 051 105 2,91 [     ]
Plug insert, Pro-A3 II M 501 O 122,00 [     ]
Plug insert, Pro- Schuko 3-624-529-01 79,00 [     ]
Dolphinclip 1000V 3-610-148-01 14,39 [     ]
Carrying strap 3-153-116-01 20,94 [     ]
F2000 carrying pouch Z 700 D 140,00 [     ]
USB cable 1m 3-620-306-01 14,29 [     ]
control wheel printed 3-530-203-01 11,48 [     ]
control wheel coverage 3-127-680-01 10,17 [     ]
Detent spring for control wheel 3-352-399-01 3,17 [     ]
protection cap, left 3-127-672-01 23,67 [     ]
protection cap, right 3-127-673-01 21,26 [     ]
Housing bottom, head 3-117-251-01 18,14 [     ]
Housing bottom,  measuring device3-117-249-01 21,03 [     ]
M 520M   PROFITEST MBASE Housing top, measuring device 3-127-687-01 31,72 [     ]
M 520 N   PROFITEST MPRO Housing top, measuring device 3-127-687-02 31,72 [     ]
M 520 O   PROFITEST MTECH Housing top, measuring device 3-127-687-03 31,72 [     ]
M 520 P   PROFITEST MXTRA Housing top, measuring device 3-127-687-04 31,72 [     ]
Additional order __________________________ __________________ _____ [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
for  Profitest Master Series
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement PaMETRISO
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
METRISO 500D / 1000D / 1000A Test probe, 5-pole, complete 2-625-011-01 69,41 [     ]
Measurement cable, 2-pole, comple3-620-089-01 43,38 [     ]
METRISO 500D Fuse, FF 0.315 / 500 3-578-179-01 2,25 [     ]
METRISO 1000D / 1000A Fuse, FF 0.315 / 1000 3-578-185-01 10,70 [     ]
METRISO 5000 KS12 cable set GTY 2620 028 R 01 104,00 [     ]
METRISO 5000 A / AK / D-PI Test probe 3-625-029-01 96,95 [     ]
Guard cable 3-620-189-01 68,72 [     ]
Housing cover, complete 2-127-191-01 37,60 [     ]
Handle, complete 2-153-021-03 21,65 [     ]
   Snap-in disc 3-413-055-02 2,26 [     ]
   Knob, green 3-535-159-03 0,58 [     ]
   Spring for snap mechanism 3-352-384-01 1,53 [     ]
Befestigungsschraube 3-712-005-15 0,10 [     ]
Rubber foot 3-154-017-01 0,66 [     ]
KY5000A alligator clips (1 pair) Z 580 B 27,00 [     ]
METRISO 5000A Battery holder for 6 single cell batte3-326-681-01 15,96 [     ]
Battery compartment lid, green 3-107-076-01 8,55 [     ]
Housing bottom 3-117-201-01 33,69 [     ]
Cableholder 3-326-609-02 6,39 [     ]
METRISO 5000AK Crank generator Z 580 A 347,00 [     ]
METRISO 5000 A / AK Measuring instrument 2-104-010-02 126,41 [     ]
METRISO 5000 D-PI Rechargeable battery set, 9.6 V, 303-557-118-01 125,00 [     ]
METRISO 5022 / 5023 / 5024 Built-in contact tip 2-625-010-01 17,97 [     ]
Coil cord 2-620-049-01 22,29 [     ]
Base plate for batteries 2-326-068-01 18,01 [     ]
Battery cover 2-326-066-01 5,85 [     ]
METRISO C Fuse, FF 0.315 / 1000 3-578-222-02 6,36 [     ]
Closure cap 6,3 x 32 mm 3-578-244-01 3,90 [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
for Metriso
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement PaMETRATESTER 4 / 5
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
METRATESTER 5 Connector cable, earthing contact 3-620-127-02 18,68 [     ]
Measurement cable 3-620-075-02 30,69 [     ]
Alligator clip, black 3-610-126-01 15,32 [     ]
KS17-2 cable set 3-620-034-02 27,00 [     ]
Housing cover, complete 2-127-185-01 22,54 [     ]
   Lock for top 3-163-087-03 3,14 [     ]
   Adhesive label 3-344-831-02 13,35 [     ]
Housing top 2-127-184-01 18,88 [     ]
Front panel, printed 3-322-251-01 19,90 [     ]
Switch knob 3-535-152-01 0,58 [     ]
   Switch axle 3-411-234-02 0,58 [     ]
   Compression spring 3-352-374-01 0,58 [     ]
   Ball 3-771-001-21 0,58 [     ]
   Drive plate 2-531-040-11 4,98 [     ]
LCD 3-575-407-01 26,83 [     ]
LCD cover 3-326-555-01 5,37 [     ]
Rubber guide for LCD 3-624-451-01 2,36 [     ]
Housing bottom 2-117-155-02 20,54 [     ]
Cable uptake 3-326-619-01 2,70 [     ]
Side panel, left 2-323-134-01 56,78 [     ]
   Mountable outlet, black 3-624-541-03 16,42 [     ]
   Mountable outlet, white 3-624-541-04 16,42 [     ]
   Cover 3-164-597-01 0,58 [     ]
Side panel, right 3-323-467-02 0,58 [     ]
Connector terminals, assembled 2-614-031-01 8,63 [     ]
Carrying handle 3-153-089-01 0,58 [     ]
Mains transformer 3-520-057-02 36,24 [     ]
Operating instructions, German/En 3-348-580-15 5,99 [     ]
Special “Miele” variant Connector cable, earthing contact 3-620-127-05 19,41 [     ]
(different components) Housing top, complete 2-127-184-02 30,20 [     ]
   Front panel, printed 3-322-251-05 20,06 [     ]
Cable uptake 3-326-623-01 3,79 [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
for Metratester 4/5
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement PaPROFITEST 204
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
PROFITEST 204 Side panel, mounted 2-323-131-01 168,28 [     ]
   Metal tip, replaceable 3-620-030-02 8,55 [     ]
Test probe, complete 2-620-057-01 88,99 [     ]
Leadex 204 (extension) Z 504 C 63,00 [     ]
Cable Lug 204 Z 504 E 23,00 [     ]
Carrying strap with shoulder pad 3-153-073-01 10,57 [     ]
F2000 carrying pouch Z 700 D 140,00 [     ]
Housing cover, complete 2-127-183-02 36,05 [     ]
   Housing cover 2-127-224-02 23,01 [     ]
   Compartment cover 3-127-524-01 3,57 [     ]
   Hinge pin, left 3-311-471-05 2,58 [     ]
   Hinge pin, right 3-311-471-06 2,58 [     ]
   Hinge 3-326-606-01 3,54 [     ]
   Hinge spring 3-352-385-01 0,58 [     ]
   Lock for top 3-163-087-03 3,14 [     ]
Handle, complete 2-153-021-03 21,65 [     ]
   Snap-in disc 3-413-055-02 2,26 [     ]
   Knob, green 3-535-159-03 0,58 [     ]
   Spring for snap mechanism 3-352-384-01 1,53 [     ]
204 HP / HV High-voltage pistol 1 2-625-013-03 70,78 [     ]
   with microswitch
High-voltage pistol 2 2-625-013-04 61,66 [     ]
   without microswitch
only metal tip 3-625-028-01 8,70 [     ]
Consumable materials Recording charts, individual rolls 3-375-364-01 5,30 [     ]
Recording charts, pack of 10 GTZ 3229 000 R 0001 53,00 [     ]
Ribbon cartridges, single 3-193-093-01 15,60 [     ]
Ribbon cartridges, pack of 10 GTZ 3210 000 R 0001 156,00 [     ]
Additional order __________________________ __________________ _____ [     ]
__________________________ __________________ _____ [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
For  Profitest 204
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0            www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243             service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Send order to: GMC-I Service GmbH
Phone: +49-911-817718-0
Fax: 0911-817718-243 Thomas-Mann-Str. 20
Mailto: service@gossenmetrawatt.com D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Ordered by:
Company: Order number:
Department: Phone:
Name: Fax:
Street address:
Postcode / c ity Signature / date:
Accessories / Replacement Parts, test equipment
Type Designation Article Number Euros Quantity
M 5010 Battery holder  for 6 Mignonzellen 2-326-064-02 10,79 [     ]
test plug with spiral cable 2-624-055-02 98,97 [     ]
Fuse F1/250 3-578-164-01 0,57 [     ]
GEOHM C Fuse F0,1/250 3-578-235-01 0,57 [     ]
PROFITEST 204 Fuse T16/1000 3-578-205-01 17,39 [     ]
PROFITEST C Fuse F1/250 3-578-164-01 0,38 [     ]
ZUBEHÖR winch with 25m measuring cable GTZ 3303 000 R 0001 47,00 [     ]
drum with 50m measuring cable GTY 1040 014 E 34 97,00 [     ]
EARTH AUGER 35cm GTZ 3304 000 R 0001 63,00 [     ]
All specified prices are net prices per piece plus shipping and packaging.Prices valid through 31 December 2011
Accessories and
Replacement Parts
for test equipment
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0         www.gmci-service.com.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243          service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Notes
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0         www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243          service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Getting to GMC-I Service GmbH
Travelling by Car
GMC-I Service GMBH is
located in Nürnberg
Langwasser, and can be easily
reached from the motorway.
Take the “Langwasser” exit
from the A6 motorway to
Gleiwitzerstraße, and then
continue on to Thomas-Mann
Straße.
There’s a company parking lot
directly in front of the main
entrance.
Travelling by Rail
After arriving at Nuremberg
Central Station, you can take a
taxi to Thomas-Mann-Straße
16-20 (about 15 minutes), or
take the U1 subway to
Langwasser and get off at the
“Scharfreiterring” stop.
From there it’s about 300
meters to GMC-I Service
GmbH
Travelling by Air
After arriving at Nuremberg
Airport, you can take a taxi to
Thomas-Mann-Straße 16-20
(about 25 minutes), or take the
U2 subway to the central train
station and continue from there
with the U1 subway to
Langwasser, and get off at the
“Scharfreiterring” stop.
From there it’s about 300
meters to GMC-I Service
GmbH
 GMC-I Service GmbH
Thomas Mann Str. 16-20
90471 Nürnberg
GMC-I Service GmbH
GMC-I Service GmbH Phone: +49 911 817718-0         www.gmci-service.com
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20 Fax: +49 911 817718-243          service@gossenmetrawatt.com
D-90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Your representative:
Measuring Systems for
Medical Technology
Portable Measuring
Technology
Electrical Testing
Technology
Electrical Testing
Technology
Laboratory Power
Supplies
Energy Management